RotorWAy

Helicopter Manufacturing Co.

e

EO0-2300 - 4 EA. EO00-2320 - 2 EA.

BOLT AN3-4A (3/16 X 1/2) BOLT AN3-T4A (3/16 X 1-1/2)

BOLT THRU MOUNTING TABS FOR BOLT THRU FUEL SYSTEM MOUNT TUBE
FUEL SYSTEM MOUNT TUBE TO AIRFRAME AND MOUNTING TABS

R RN -

EO0-3503 - 8 EA.

NUT 5/16-18 JAM AN340-516 EO0-3504 - 2 EA. EO0-3505 - 2 EA.

4 FOR BODY SUPPORT ADJ. PAD NUT 5/16-18 FIBERLOCK AN365-516 5/16-18 WING NUT

2 FOR BATTERY HOLD DOWN BATTERY HOLD DOWN BATTERY HOLD DOWN

TN\ N\ T\ Vi
OO
N N\ N7 N { } }
VR T\ VR VR
OO0
N N\ N\ N

EO0-4600 - 8 EA.
WASHER 3/8 REG. AN960-616

(CRCRCRC)
(CACRCA

E10-4022 - 1 EA.
BATTERY STRAP .063" X 3/4" X 9"

i

E10-4031 - 1 EA.
RUBBER STRIP (BATTERY) 1/8" X 3/4" X 9"

E10 CARD 1T

EOCO-3301 - 6 EA.
NUT 3/16 FIBERLOCK

E00-3600 - 2 EA.
NUT 3/8-24 FIBERLOCK AN365-624A

TAIL BOOM SUPPORT BRACE EO0-4301 - 12 EA.
(REPLACES JAM NUT) WASHER 3/16 REGULAR AN960-10

E10-4010 - 1 EA.
5/16 X 10" ALL THREAD BATTERY HOLD DOWN

E25-4510 - 1 EA.

MOUNTING TABS (1 MAKES 2)
1" SQ. TUBE X 1-1/2" LONG
FOR FUEL SYS. MNT. TUBE

E32-3150 - 4 EA.

5/16-18

AIRFRAME
REV D OCT-03-2018

BODY SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT PAD




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View40
	Drawing View41
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View44
	Drawing View45
	Drawing View46
	Drawing View47
	Drawing View48
	Drawing View50
	Drawing View51
	Drawing View54
	Drawing View95
	Drawing View96
	Drawing View97
	Drawing View98
	Drawing View99
	Drawing View100
	Drawing View101
	Drawing View102
	Drawing View103
	Drawing View104
	Drawing View105
	Drawing View106
	Drawing View110
	Drawing View111
	Drawing View112
	Drawing View113
	Drawing View114
	Drawing View115
	Drawing View116


